

Recd Name - Center Church to Middle School via

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Original

MR-3054

BBNIPD99

DIVISION

HARLAKHI

SUB-DIVISION

MBNB-1360

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency Name - UMESH KUMAR

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.88 on old Bill					

Name of work— central chowk to middle school via Paritula
 Agency— Sri Umesh Kumar
 Proj No— 02/MBD/23-29
 Date of start— 06.04.27
 Date of completion— ~~06.04.27~~ 05.01.2029

① clearing & brushing Road land do-do					
all complete					
2 x 10 m x 20 m x 1.25 m = 750 m ²					
2 x 10 m x 20 m x 1.25 m = 750 m ²					
2 x 10 m x 20 m x 1.25 m = 750 m ²					
2 x 10 m x 20 m x 1.25 m = 750 m ²					
2 x 4 m x 20 m x 1.25 m = 300 m ²					
					3300 m ²
			or, $\frac{3300}{10000}$		= 0.33 hec
myank pane					
4.7.27					
30 x 30 x 0.5					
30 x 30 x 0.5					
② Dry lean cement concrete					
do do all complete					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① clearing & grubbing					
Qty = 0.23 Hec vide TMB					
TMB page no 1					
@ Rs 72629.95/Hec - Rs 22971.18					
② Dry lean cement concrete					
Qty = 99.55 m ² vide					
TMB P-2					
@ Rs 7802.73/m ² - Rs 347612.00					
③ cement concrete pavement					
(M20)					
Qty = 799.92 m ² vide					
TMB page no 2					
@ Rs 9301.51/m ² - Rs 799046.00					
④ Road marking on					
CC portion					
Qty = 267.00 m ² vide					
TMB page - 2					
@ Rs 931.09/m ² - Rs 24580.50					
⑤ construction of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder					
Qty = 275.00 m ² vide TMB page					
@ Rs 257.42/m ² - Rs 125938.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Direction & Place Identification sign with size more than 0.75 sqm size board AT 121-92 No 2 wide TMB Page No 3 @ Rs 15262/each — Rs 29306.11					
⑦ Retro reflective road traffic sign AT 1211 No. 100mm circular & 7mm x 22mm					
wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 4501.10/each — Rs 50172.10					
⑧ 600 mm circular AT 1 = 9 No wide TMB P-3 @ Rs 4442.22/each — Rs 39979.98					
⑨ 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular AT 2 = 3 No wide TMB Page - 3 @ Rs 4298.98/each — Rs 12895.94					
⑩ 900 mm octagon stop board AT 4 = 2 No wide TMB P 4 @ Rs 8743.22/each — Rs 17486.44					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(11) Boundary pillars Qty = 16 No vide TMA page no 9 @ Rs 802.27/each — Rs 12836.69					
(12) Printing new letters & figures of any shade Qty = 67 credit/letter vide TMA page 9 @ Rs 0.72/print/letter 46.08					
(13) Kilometer stone Qty = 2 No vide TMA page no 9 @ Rs 3198.82/each — Rs 9496.00					
(14) 200 m stone Qty = 5 No vide TMA page no 9 @ Rs 955.88/each — Rs 4279.00					
(15) P.V. & fixing logo of main interference project Qty = 3 No vide TMA page no 9					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
@p 13818.90/each					Rs 91457.00
					Rs 8401659.25
Add 17. Labour cost					Rs 94016.95
Add 18. Cost (1/2)					Rs 1512305.09
5 feet (1/2)					Rs 88750.12
					Rs 10096767.11
					Rs 10096767.00
					Rs 1502937.00
maxima form					Rs 8582830.00
5.12.21					
5.12.21					

Material statement

Concrete slab	= 394.35 m ²	R. rate = 999/m ²
40mm aggregate	= 21.389 m ²	R. rate = 975/m ²
20mm aggregate	= 10.692 m ²	R. rate = 1186/m ²
10mm aggregate	= 9.569 m ²	R. rate = 586/m ²
crushed stone	= 712.73 m ²	R. rate = 886/m ²
ceasing material		
E/W	= 495.00 m ²	R. rate = 3501/m ²

maxima form
5.12.21
5.12.21